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SCHEDULE II 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee 

Toohill, B. W. and C. J. and Carol Jane, trading as 
Tourist Keh Motors Ltd. Engineering Division .. 
Transcool Distributors (Minty, William Harold, trading as) 
Ussher, G. H. Ltd. . . . . 
Variety Wholesales (Dunn, Muriel Joan, trading as) 
Vendit Omnia Ltd. . . . . . . 
Veneer Creations (Rogers, Gary John Lee, trading as) .. 
Video Foree (NZ) (Duncan, Barry Lenoard, trading asO 
Viscount Electronics (Goldingham, Francis Quinn, trading as) 
Waycol Holdings Ltd. 
Wilton, J. H. (1974) Ltd. . . . . 
Yock, J. and Co. Merchants Ltd. (trading as, J. Yock and Co.) 

Dated at Wellington this 27th day of June 1985. 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 
22/3/85 
31/3/85 
31/3/85 
31/3/85 
30/4/85 
31/3/85 
30/4/85 
9/5/85 

30/4/85 
17/5/85 
31/3/85 
11/4/85 

2955 

Place at Which 
Business Was 
Carried On 

Whangarei 
Hastings 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Hamilton 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Northcote 
Christchurch 
Auckland 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act-Notice No. 1985/5 

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and 
licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto. 

Name of Licensee 

Animal Supply Engineering Ltd. 
Green Stitch Covers (Grevatt, Joan Anne, trading as) .. 
Guthries Jewellers Ltd. 

SCHEDULE I 

LICENCES GRANTED 

Lee's Magna-Ware . . . . . . . . 
Ottens, Christiaan and Bendall, George Reginald (trading as Ottens and Bendall) 
Paterson and Poland Engineers (Poland, James Albert and Lenore Elizabeth, trading as) 
Perry Welding (Perry, John Lionel and Maureen Ann, trading as) .. 
Quality Press (Crawford, Alan James and Sandra Marilyn, trading as) 
Robinson, J. F., and B., Ltd. (trading as Swift Print) 
Source Publishing Co. Ltd ... 
Trucks, Vans and Buses .. 
Walsh, Graham, Engineering 
Western Engineering Group 
White Heather Caravans Ltd. 

SCHEDULE II 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Name of Licensee 

Johnson Electrical (Johnson, Trenton Sydney, trading as) 
Lee's Magan Wave (Hinkleman, Lee, trading as) 
McNamara's T.V. and Radio Ltd. 

Licence 
Operative 

From 

3/5/85 
1/5/85 

16/5/85 
1/3/83 

13/5/85 
1/4/85 
1/4/85 
1/4/85 
1/5/85 
9/5/85 

22/5/85 
16/5/85 
6/5/85 
9/5/85 

Margaret's Ceramic Studio . . . . . . . 
Paterson and Poland Engineers (Paterson, Allan Orven and Poland, James Albert, trading as) .. 
Poolman, Phil, Engineering (Poolman, Phillip Henry, trading as) 
Rank Xerox (New Zealand) Ltd. 
Wakefield Enterprises Ltd. . . . . . . . . 
Y.M.C.Z. Community Enterprises Society Ltd. including Aromatic Products, Timaru and the Herbar-

ium, Christchurch .. 
Young, G. and T., Ltd. 

Dated at Wellington this 27th day of June 1985. 

Port 
Place at Which Holding 
Business is Record of 
Carried On Sales Tax 

Hamilton 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Turangi 
Inglewood 
Dunedin 
Kaitaia 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Nelson 
Hastings 
Auckland 
Normanby 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 
31/3/85 
31/5/85 
31/3/85 
31/1/85 
31/3/85 
30/6/84 
28/2/85 
31/3/85 

1/3/85 

31/3/85 

Returns 
HN 
AK 
AK 
TG 
NP 
DN 
WR 
AK 
AK 
AK 
NN 
NA 
AK 
NP 

Place at Which 
Business Was 
Carried On 

Hastings 
Tauranga 
Lauder 
Dannevirke 
Dunedin 
Whangarei 
Auckland 
Cambridge 
Nelson 

Dunedin 

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs. 


