SCHEDULE II

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

Name of Licensed	•				Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business Was Carried On
Toohill, B. W. and C. J. and Carol Jane, trading as			 	 	 22/3/85	Whangarei
Tourist Kelt Motors Ltd. Engineering Division			 	 	 31/3/85	Hastings
Transcool Distributors (Minty, William Harold, trading as)			 	 	 31/3/85	Auckland
Ussher, G. H. Ltd.			 	 	 31/3/85	Auckland
Variety Wholesales (Dunn, Muriel Joan, trading as)			 	 	 30/4/85	Hamilton
Vendit Omnia Ltd	: .		 	 	 31/3/85	Auckland
Veneer Creations (Rogers, Gary John Lee, trading as)		٠	 	 	 30/4/85	Auckland
Video Forec (NZ) (Duncan, Barry Lenoard, trading as0			 	 	 9/5/85	Auckland
Viscount Electronics (Goldingham, Francis Quinn, trading a	as)		 	 	 30/4/85	Palmerston North
Waycol Holdings Ltd.	٠.		 	 	 17/5/85	Northcote
Wilton, J. H. (1974) Ltd				 	 31/3/85	Christchurch
Yock, J. and Co. Merchants Ltd. (trading as, J. Yock and C	(o.)		 	 	 11/4/85	Auckland
Dated at Wellington this 27th day of June 1985.					 	

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.

Manufacturing Retailers' Licences Under the Sales Tax Act—Notice No. 1985/5

PURSUANT to the Sales Tax Act 1974, licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been granted as set out in Schedule I hereto, and licences to act as manufacturing retailers have been surrendered or revoked as set out in Schedule II hereto.

SCHEDULE I LICENCES GRANTED

				Port
		Licence	Place at Which	Holding
Name of Licensee		Operative	Business is	Record of
		From	Carried On	Sales Tax
				Returns
Animal Supply Engineering Ltd		3/5/85	Hamilton	HN
Casaa Ctitale Cassaa (Cassaat Isaaa Assaa taadina sa)		1/5/85	Auckland	AK
Guthries Jewellers Ltd.		16/5/85	Auckland	AK
Lee's Magna-Ware		1/3/83	Turangi	TG
Ottens, Christiaan and Bendall, George Reginald (trading as Ottens and Bendall))	13/5/85	Inglewood	NP
Paterson and Poland Engineers (Poland, James Albert and Lenore Elizabeth, trace	ding as)	1/4/85	Dunedin	DN
Perry Welding (Perry, John Lionel and Maureen Ann, trading as)		1/4/85	Kaitaia	WR
		1/4/85	Auckland	AK
Robinson, J. F., and B., Ltd. (trading as Swift Print)		1/5/85	Auckland	AK
		9/5/85	Auckland	AK
Trucks, Vans and Buses		22/5/85	Nelson	NN
Walsh, Graham, Engineering		16/5/85	Hastings	NA
Western Engineering Group		6/5/85	Auckland	AK
White Heather Caravans Ltd.		9/5/85	Normanby	NP
			=	

SCHEDULE II

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

Name of I	Licens	ee						(Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business Was Carried On
Johnson Electrical (Johnson, Trenton Sydney, trading	g as)								31/3/85	Hastings
Lee's Magan Wave (Hinkleman, Lee, trading as)									31/5/85	Tauranga
McNamara's T.V. and Radio Ltd.									31/3/85	Lauder
Margaret's Ceramic Studio									31/1/85	Dannevirke
Paterson and Poland Engineers (Paterson, Allan Orve									31/3/85	Dunedin
Poolman, Phil, Engineering (Poolman, Phillip Henry									30/6/84	Whangarei
Rank Xerox (New Zealand) Ltd.									28/2/85	Auckland
Wakefield Enterprises Ltd.									31/3/85	Cambridge
Y.M.C.Z. Community Enterprises Society Ltd. include	ding A	Aromati	c Proc	lucts,	Timaru	and t	he Her		1/3/85	Nelson
ium, Christchurch									• • •	
Young, G. and T., Ltd.									31/3/85	Dunedin
Dated at Wellington this 27th day of June 1985										

Dated at Wellington this 27th day of June 1985.

P. J. McKONE, Comptroller of Customs.